FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

JAEN, 7/11/2020

12 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN JAEN PROVINCIA

Prueba 16
07/11/2020 - 16:59

Masc., 100m Espalda

Benjamin 2009
Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

FERNANDEZ CANDO, Alejandro
50m:  46.98  46.98  100m:

RAMOS MASEDO, Rodrigo
50m:  46.48  46.48  100m:

ORTEGA ORTIZ, Christian
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m:

RAMIREZ ARJONA, Antonio Jose
50m: 55.36  55.36 100m:

AN
09
1:32.39

09
1:37.67

09
1:42.22

09
1:54.71

C.N. Linares
45.41

C.N. Sierra Sur
51.19

C.N. Linares
53.12

C.N. Sierra Sur
59.35

Tiempo

1:32.39

1:37.67

1:42.22

1:54.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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